
L P ®  S M A R T  S I D E ®

C O L O R  M A T C H  C O L L E C T I O N



LP EXPERT FINISH ALUMINUM TRIM COLORS * �colors available in  

additional QE products

LP EXPERT FINISH 

DESERT STONE

LP EXPERT FINISH 

HARVEST HONEY

LP EXPERT FINISH 

REDWOOD RED

LP EXPERT FINISH 

RAPIDS BLUE

LP EXPERT FINISH 

TERRA BROWN

LP EXPERT FINISH 

GARDEN SAGE

LP EXPERT FINISH 

SUMMIT BLUE

LP EXPERT FINISH 

PRAIRIE CLAY

LP EXPERT FINISH 

TIMBERLAND SUEDE

LP EXPERT FINISH 

TUNDRA GRAY

LP EXPERT FINISH 

CAVERN STEEL

LP EXPERT FINISH 

MIDNIGHT SHADOW

QE MATCH

819 Herringbone *

QE MATCH

L80 Harvest Honey

QE MATCH

L83 Redwood Red

QE MATCH

L86 Rapids Blue

QE MATCH

774 Pebble Clay

QE MATCH

L82 Garden Sage

QE MATCH

L85 Summit Blue

QE MATCH

609 Clay

QE MATCH

L81 Timberland Suede

QE MATCH

L84 Tundra Gray
QE MATCH

L87 Cavern Steel

QE MATCH

L88 Midnight Shadow

QE MATCH

280 White *

LP EXPERT FINISH 

SAND DUNES

LP EXPERT FINISH 

SNOWSCAPE WHITE

QE MATCH

327 Desert Tan *

LP EXPERT FINISH 

QUARRY GRAY

QE MATCH

805 Pewter *

LP EXPERT FINISH 

ABYSS BLACK

QE MATCH

518 Black *

LP EXPERT FINISH 

TUNDRA GRAY

QE MATCH

L84 Tundra Gray

QE COMPLIMENTARY COLOR

327 Desert Tan *
QE COMPLIMENTARY COLOR

819 Herringbone *

Due to printing limitations, colors may not be exactly as shown. Contact your distributor or sales representative for actual product samples.
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TruVent Hidden Vent So�t in 605 Eldridge Gray

 	  

LP®	 QE	 Q800 

Color Name	 Color Name	 Color #

Snowscape White	 White	 280

Sand Dunes	 Desert Tan	 327

Abyss Black	 Black	 518

Quarry Gray	 Pewter	 805

Desert Stone	 Herringbone	 819

Prairie Clay	 Clay	 609

Terra Brown	 Pebble Clay	 774

Harvest Honey	 Harvest Honey	 L80 

Timberland Suede	 Timberland Suede	 L81

Garden Sage	 Garden Sage	 L82

Redwood Red	 Redwood Red	 L83

Tundra Gray	 Tundra Gray	 L84

Summit Blue	 Summit Blue	 L85

Rapids Blue	 Rapids Blue	 L86

Cavern Steel	 Cavern Steel	 L87

Midnight Shadow	 Midnight Shadow	 L88


